
  Associate Degree Plan of Study: IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

IWU General Education Requirements (May be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution).
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Fam & Comm Health Conc 3

NSGA 221 Transition to RN Practice Clin 1.5

Transfer Pathway

Credit is granted for undergraduate course work with a satisfactory grade (“C” or above) in a 100-level or higher course, or for graduate course work with a satisfactory grade (“B” or above) in a 500-level 

course or higher, taken at a college or university that is accredited by an accrediting agency recognized by both the U.S. Department of Education (ED) and the Council for Higher Education Accreditation 

(CHEA).

NSGA 150 Metabolic Health Concepts 3

NSGA 151 Metabolic Health Concepts Clinic 1.5

NSGA 152 Regulatory Health Concepts 3

3

NSGA 217 Advanced Health Concepts Clin

 Met with COMM 102

 3 credits in English Oral Communication

3

2

1

1.5

1.5

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements

NSGA 153 Regulatory Health Concepts Clinic 1.5

NSGA 154 Psych/Soc & Comm Health 3

NSGA 155 Psych/Soc & Comm Health Clin 1.5

NSGA 214

NSGA 144

NSGA 145

NSGA 149

Foundations of Nrsg Practice

Select One: ARTH, ENGL, FREN, GERM, HUMA, PHIL, or SPAN course

Student Success - Health Sciences and Nursing

Transition to RN Practice

Health & Wellness Lifespan Lab

Foundations of Nrsg Lab & Clin

Intro Pharm Concepts

May Be Satisfied By: 

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 Met with COMM 101

 3 credits in Mathematics  Met with one MATH Course  listed above

 3 credits in Natural Science

NSGA 215 Fam & Comm Health Conc Clin

NSGA 216 Advanced Health Concepts

 Met with one ARTS / HUMANITIES course listed above

Total Required: 30 

69

 3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion  Met with any Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion Course

 Met with ENGL 111 3 credits in English Written Communication

 Met with PSYC 101

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science  Met with Social Sciences Course

 3 credits in Arts and Humanities

ENGL 111

PSYC 101

COMM 101 or 102 Fundamentals of Public Speaking or Introduction to Interpersonal Communication

English Composition

NSGA 142

Nursing, AS

COURSE #

APHY 101

APHY 102

Advanced Human Physiology

Select One: MATH 123, 135, 137, 200, 201, 202, 211, 212, 221 or 222

APHY 201

MATH

2

1

ARTS / HUMANITIES

IVYT 112

NSGA 220

NSGA 140

3

3

Intro Nrsg Conc & Clin Judge

Health & Wellness Lifespan

NSGA 143

1

2

2

IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY (IWU)
To

Nursing, AS RN to B.S., Nursing (RN-BSN)

Select One: BIOL 201, 211, CHEM 101, 105, 106, 111, 115, 211, 212, 215

Total Credits

3

 Met with APHY 101, 102, or 201

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

CREDITSCOURSE TITLE

SOCIAL SCIENCES

NATURAL SCIENCES

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

Select One: PSYC 201, 205,240, 253 or SOCI 111,164, 245, 252, 253

Introduction to Psychology

Anatomy and Physiology II

Anatomy and Physiology II

 3 credits in Biblical Studies  Met with any Biblical Studies Course



CREDITS

3

3

3

4

5

4

5

4

31

69

31

6

14

Nursing Process: Health Indicators and Clinical Prevention

Evidence-Based Nursing

Baccalaureate Capstone: Synthesis and Evaluation

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

EQUIVALENT            

COURSES

CREDITS SATISFIED IN 

ASSOCIATE DEGREE 
COURSE TITLE

Introduction to Baccalaureate Nursing

Foundations for Professional Practice

COURSE #

NUR 440

NUR 465

NUR 312 - Parish Nursing / Faith Community Nursing (2)

NUR 320

NUR 335

NUR 415

Choose 2:

RN to B.S., Nursing (RN-BSN)

Population Health: Local, National, and Global Approaches

NUR 385

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

*Transfer pathways are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is 

subject to change.  Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide.  Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor.  Responsibility for 

complying with all applicable requirements ultimately rests with the student.

IWU Catalog: 2023-2024

  IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

NUR 322 - Universal Trafficking in Persons (3)

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

Leadership and Management in Nursing

NUR 495

Nursing Electives

NUR 365 - Ethics (2)

NUR 235 - Perspectives on Poverty and Health (2)

Total RN-BSN Core Credits

To Speak with an Enrollment Counselor Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

Total Core Credits

IPE 402 - Cross-Cultural Experience (2)

NUR 237 - Complementary and Alternative Therapies (2)

NUR 401 - Transcultural Healthcare (2)

NUR 450 - Nursing From a Christian Worldview (2)

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

B.S. Core Credits Remaining at IWU:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree
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